Touch-on for instant
vigorous and uniform vortexing action
 Small, compact and reliable fixed speed vortex
 mixer. Simply essential in any laboratory.
Just touch the container against the pad for
instant vigorous and uniform vortexing action.
Sturdy base and housing for stability and
minimal vibration during use.

  Base     Zinc plate
  Feet    Silicone
Ordering Information
Description Reference
GVLab (100 to 240V / 50-60Hz), EU plug F110721
GVLab (100 to 240V / 50-60Hz), US plug  F110722
GVLab (100 to 240V / 50-60Hz), UK plug  F110723
GVLab (100 to 240V / 50-60Hz), AU plug  F110724
Gilson provides 3 years warranty after
the date of purchase.
Touch-on for instant
vigorous and uniform vortexing action